
44955.402
17 Thousand, 6 Hundred, 13 &amp; 05/100 Dollars ------------------

Ten, Monday 29, 192,023.

9:39 in the morning.

$17613.05

17 Thousand, 6 Hundred, 13 &amp; 05/100 Dollars
17 Thousand, 6 Hundred, 13 &amp; 05/100 Dollars
17 Thousand, 6 Hundred, 13 &amp; 05/100 Dollars
6 Hundred, 13 &amp; 05/100 Dollars
13 &amp; 05/100 Dollars
13 &amp; 05/100 Dollars
3 &amp; 05/100 Dollars
&amp; 05/100 Dollars

Result:

Date:

Time:

Amt: Table on next Page >>>>>
See prompt above.

F    >Test Limit
 O   >Test no $
  R  >Set thousands
   M >Set Hundred
   U >Set tens (if >20)
  L  >Set teens
 A   >Set units (if>20)
S    >Set cents



0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Zero Zero Sunday
One Ten Monday
Two Twenty Tuesday
Three Thirty Wednesday
Four Forty Thursday
Five Fifty Friday
Six Sixty Saturday
Seven Seventy
Eight Eighty
Nine Ninety
Ten
Eleven
Twelve
Thirteen
Fourteen
Fifteen
Sixteen
Seventeen
Eighteen
Nineteen
Twenty



{HOME}{GOTO}Nmbr~{DOWN}{GETNUMBER "Enter a positive dollar value less than $21,000. ",Nmbr}{CALC}{BRANCH \A}
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
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